
EVENT DATE APPLICATION – Trials & Tests

Name of Club 

For Office Use Only
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Event Secretary: ___________________________________________________________ 	 CKC Membership No: __________________________________________________

Address: __________________________________________________________________ E-mail: ________________________________________________________________

Event Superintendent: ______________________________________________________ 	 CKC Membership No:___________________________________________________

President:_ ________________________________________________________________ CKC Membership No: __________________________________________________

Vice President: _ ___________________________________________________________ 	 CKC Membership No: __________________________________________________

Secretary:_ ________________________________________________________________ CKC Membership No: __________________________________________________

Treasurer:_ ________________________________________________________________ CKC Membership No:___________________________________________________

       Date	        Name and Title of Club Officer or Event Secretary	 Signature of Club Officer or Event Secretary     

151-13-50 03/24

  Agility Trial

  Beagle Field Trial

  Chase Ability Test

  Draft Dog Test

  Earth Dog Test

  Field Trial Conformation Show

  Herding Trial

  Lure Coursing

  Pointing Field Dog Test

  Pointing Field Trial

  Pointing Water Test

  Retriever Field Trial

  Retriever Hunt Test

  Scent Detection Trial

  Spaniel Field Trial

  Spaniel Hunt Test

  Spaniel Water Test

  Sprinter Test

  Tracking Test

  Working Certificate Test

  Other:	
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	  Type of Event	   # of Events/Day	 Dates	 Classes & Stakes (When Applicable)	96

Instructions
• All required sections of the application must be complete.
• The application must be signed.
• A letter of consent is required from the all-breed club for events held in 

conjunction with an all-breed club.

• Incomplete applications will be returned.
• Application to be received a minimum of 180 days prior to the event.

Copy 1 - CKC
Copy 2 - CKC
Copy 3 - Club
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Breeds: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Name of Venue:________________________________________________________________________________________ 	 Indoor	 Outdoor	 Both

Address:_ _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City:_ ___________________________________________________________ 	 Province:________________________________________ 	Postal Code: _ _______________________________

Event held in conjunction with: _ ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Agility Trial-Venue (provide dimensions and course surface): _____________________________________________________________________________________________

Herding Stock: _ ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

(name of club)

(Attach letter of consent)

Date Received	 Reference Number	          Date Approved	        Approved by CKC	

                   5397 EGLINTON AVE ,  SUITE 101 ,  ETOBICOKE, ONTARIO M9C  5K6   TEL (416) 675-5511  1 (855) 364-7252 www.ckc.ca

CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB CLUB CANIN CANADIEN


	Name of Club: 
	Application to be received a minimum of 180 days prior to the event: 
	of EventsDay: 
	Beagle Field Trial: 
	DatesBeagle Field Trial: 
	Chase Ability Test: 
	DatesChase Ability Test: 
	Draft Dog Test: 
	DatesDraft Dog Test: 
	Earth Dog Test: 
	DatesEarth Dog Test: 
	Field Trial Conformation Show: 
	DatesField Trial Conformation Show: 
	Herding Trial: 
	DatesHerding Trial: 
	Lure Coursing: 
	DatesLure Coursing: 
	Pointing Field Dog Test: 
	DatesPointing Field Dog Test: 
	Pointing Field Trial: 
	DatesPointing Field Trial: 
	Pointing Water Test: 
	DatesPointing Water Test: 
	Retriever Field Trial: 
	DatesRetriever Field Trial: 
	Retriever Hunt Test: 
	DatesRetriever Hunt Test: 
	Scent Detection Trial: 
	DatesScent Detection Trial: 
	Spaniel Field Trial: 
	DatesSpaniel Field Trial: 
	Spaniel Hunt Test: 
	DatesSpaniel Hunt Test: 
	Spaniel Water Test: 
	DatesSpaniel Water Test: 
	Sprinter Test: 
	DatesSprinter Test: 
	Tracking Test: 
	DatesTracking Test: 
	Working Certificate Test: 
	DatesWorking Certificate Test: 
	For Office Use Only: 
	Breeds: 
	Name of Venue: 
	Indoor: Off
	Outdoor: Off
	Both: Off
	Address: 
	City: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	Agility TrialVenue provide dimensions and course surface: 
	Herding Stock: 
	Event Secretary: 
	CKC Membership No: 
	Address_2: 
	Email: 
	Event Superintendent: 
	CKC Membership No_2: 
	President: 
	CKC Membership No_3: 
	Vice President: 
	CKC Membership No_4: 
	Secretary: 
	CKC Membership No_5: 
	Treasurer: 
	CKC Membership No_6: 
	Date: 
	Name and Title of Club Officer or Event Secretary: 
	Date Received: 
	Reference Number: 
	Date Approved: 
	Approved by CKC: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 

	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 


